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Lynne Elaine Goode

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Lynne Elaine Goode
Postcode WD23 4DN

Date of birth September 1962
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GOODISON CLOSE (BUSHEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BLINDTRACK SHADING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

UK HOTELS LIMITED

ELEKTRA CONTRACTS LIMITED
BEYOND EMPOWERMENT LTD

THE BEYOND GROUP UK LIMITED
THE BEYOND GROUP UK LIMITED

BEYOND ELITE LIMITED

BEYOND ELITE LIMITED
BLINDTRACK SERVICES LIMITED

BLINDTRACK SERVICES LIMITED
STILLES (UK) LIMITED

DECOR INTERIORS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

DECOR INTERIORS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04299562

Number
07960212

07358272
07011167
06022980
06028813
06028813

06023766

06023766
04569801

04569801
03658881
03474720

03474720

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

905631119

905631119

The Highbury

3 Goodison Close
Bushey
Hertfordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date
01/03/2006

App. Date Res. Date

22/02/2012

26/08/2010
07/09/2009
25/04/2007
14/12/2006
14/12/2006

08/12/2006

08/12/2006
22/10/2002

22/10/2002
29/10/1998
30/01/1998

28/11/1997

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



